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March 29, 2023 

 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051  

 
BSE – 500495 

 
NSE - ESCORTS 

 
Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)  
  
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
  
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India                                
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the 
information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter 
dated March 28, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the 
Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating 
to 1,605 (One Thousand Six Hundred and Five) equity shares of the Company.  
     
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue ‘Letter of Confirmation’ to such 
shareholders after compliance of the required formalities. 
  
Please take the same on record.  
                                                                                                                                                                 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully,  
For Escorts Kubota Limited        
                           
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
Encl.: As above 
 
Note: The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on the Delhi Stock Exchange Limited (DSE). However, 
DSE has been de-recognised and allowed to exit as a stock exchange by SEBI by way of SEBIs Order No. WTM/ 
SR/ SEBI/ MRD-DSA/ 04/ 01/ 2017 dated 23 January 2017. For avoidance of doubt, the securities of the 
Company are not listed on DSE owing to DSE having been de-recognised by SEBI. 



                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/14            

Date 28.03.2023 

 

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 

Company Secretary 

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 

 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

 

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:  

 

  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  

S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate Nos. Distinctive 

Nos. 

From 

Distinctive 

Nos. To 

No. of Shares 

1 ESC0039704 K ANURADHA 

K S SESHUNARAYANA RAO 

1276015 – 1276016 

90050960 

63385457 

1148744 

63385476 

1148793 

70 

2 ESC0149346 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIMALI 

VEER BALA SHRIMALI 

MILAN SHRIMALI 

90154708 31923409 31923433 25 

3 ESC0050452 SHANTARAM S SHETTY 

RATILAL M VORA 

691061 - 691064 29736109 29736208 100 IEPF 

4 ESC0011435 HIRALAL SITALDAS DALAL 1317623-1317633 

90026230 - 90026255 

64852381 

1892756 

2260956 

5101639 

7897632 

12418353 

18805273 

26801949 

33051949 

64852672 

1892774 

2260991 

5101715 

7897670 

12418574 

18805567 

26802058 

33052058 

1200 

5 ESC0331401 HIRALAL SITALDAS DALAL 984943 - 984947 39423348 39423557 210 

 

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and 

inform you accordingly.  

 

The above is for your information. 

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  

  
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 
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