

March 29, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE - 500495

NSE - ESCORTS

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated March 28, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 1,605 (One Thousand Six Hundred and Five) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For Escorts Kubota Limited

Satyendra Chauhan
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

Note: The Equity Shares of the Company were listed on the Delhi Stock Exchange Limited (DSE). However, DSE has been de-recognised and allowed to exit as a stock exchange by SEBI by way of SEBIs Order No. WTM/SR/SEBI/MRD-DSA/04/01/2017 dated 23 January 2017. For avoidance of doubt, the securities of the Company are not listed on DSE owing to DSE having been de-recognised by SEBI.

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited)



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/14 Date 28.03.2023

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary Escorts Kubota Limited 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad – 121003, Haryana

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:

		Es	corts Kubota Limited			
			rtificates reported lost by Shar	eholders		
S. No.	Folio. Nos.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1	ESC0039704	K ANURADHA K S SESHUNARAYANA RAO	1276015 – 1276016 90050960	63385457 1148744	63385476 1148793	70
2	ESC0149346	VIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIMALI VEER BALA SHRIMALI MILAN SHRIMALI	90154708	31923409	31923433	25
3	ESC0050452	SHANTARAM S SHETTY RATILAL M VORA	691061 - 691064	29736109	29736208	100 IEPF
4	ESC0011435	HIRALAL SITALDAS DALAL	1317623-1317633 90026230 - 90026255	64852381 1892756 2260956 5101639 7897632 12418353 18805273 26801949 33051949	64852672 1892774 2260991 5101715 7897670 12418574 18805567 26802058 33052058	1200
5	ESC0331401	HIRALAL SITALDAS DALAL	984943 - 984947	39423348	39423557	210

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

Raj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘

(Formerly known as **KFin Technologies Private Limited**)